Monday 12 June Tuesday 13 June Wednesday 14 June
Y12
1 2 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
Sociology 1-Education Geography Art Art
120 min 90 min 300 min 300 min
. . . . . e German/ French
Physics 1 History British Warfare German listening (2) German writing (2) )
speaking
90 min 90 min 105 min 90 min 40 min
French 1-Listening/reading (3) PE (1) RS (9) MATHS EXTERNAL MATHS EXTERNAL
Spanish 1-Listening/reading (1)
Katrina E-G
105 min 120 min 90 min
Thursday 15 June Friday 16 June
Y12
1 2 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
Business 1 Computing 1-Programming Chemistry 1 Inorganic & Physical
90 min 90 min 90 min
Economics 1 Biology 1
90 min 90 min
Psychology 1
120 min
Spanish 3-
speaking

40 min




Monday 19 June Tuesday 20 June Wednesday 21 June
Y12
1 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 2 5
SOCIOI?:SY 2 English-Love Through the Ages Biology 2 History 2-Russia
Families
60 min 180 min 90 min 90 min
Physics 2 English-Love Through the Ages
90 min 180 min
French 2-Writing EXTERNAL BUS.TECH resit EXTERNAL APP BUS resit
Spanish 2-writing
90 min
Thursday 22 June Friday 23 June
Y12
1 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
Business 2 Computing 2-Theory Chemistry 2-Organic & Physical
90 min 90 min 90 min
Economics 2
90 min
Psychology 2

60 min




